
Supplier Organisation Score Target Score Grade Reference Period

MEDIA VAULT FZ LLC 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Archinnova DMCC 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Omnix International 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Gabriel Registrar Certificate Issuing Services LLC 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

SCIENTECHNIC 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Technology Strategies Middle East LLC 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Luluat Dubai Furniture Factory LLC (Pangulf Furniture Group) 97 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Fadia Altaweel Event Management L.L.C 76 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

تحالف الامارات للحلول التقنية 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Beta Information Technology 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ETISALAT 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Param Info Computer consultancy 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

PEROYA EVENT 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

E ZONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Scope Information Systems (L.L.C) 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Itqan Global for Cloud & Digital Computing Systems LLC 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Integraltech Networks L.L.C 75.6 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Future Internet 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

B S I Telecommunications Equipment Trading L.L.C 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Seven Seas Technology 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

E File Masters L.L.C 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ROAA Professional Management Development Training 92 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

سما الهمم للاستشارات الادارية  100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

REAL IMAGE TV PRODUCTION 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Computer Network Systems 80 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Granteq General Trading (L.L.C) 73.6 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Alpha Data 100 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Pricewaterhousecoopers Limited Partnership Dubai Branch 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Luluat Dubai Furniture Factory LLC (Pangulf Furniture Group) 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Al Sultan Electromechanical Works 83.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

DANWAY (L L C) 91 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

color & creation copying services 90.4 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Reach Employment Servicess 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Param Info Computer consultancy 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Career Management Consultants And Training Est 90.4 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Luluat Dubai Furniture Factory LLC (Pangulf Furniture Group) 81.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

JULNAR GEN.TR.LLC 92.8 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

United Gulf Insurance Brokers 30.4 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Reach Employment Servicess 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Cupola Teleservices Limited 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

ALSUNDUS EMPLOYMENT SERVICES L.L.C 80 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

(م.م.ذ.ش)مردف للصيانة العامة ومقاولات البناء  84.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

The Caterers Catering Services L.L.C 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

JULNAR GEN.TR.LLC 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ALMERSAL MEDIA 84.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Media Makers Advertising L.L.C 81.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

D B O X MEDIA DEVELOPMENT L.L.C 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

color & creation copying services 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

D B O X MEDIA DEVELOPMENT L.L.C 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ALMERSAL MEDIA 92 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

PEROYA EVENT 92.8 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

color & creation copying services 92 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year



United Gulf Insurance Brokers 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

KPMG Lower Gulf Limited (Dubai Branch) 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Luluat Dubai Furniture Factory LLC (Pangulf Furniture Group) 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

The Caterers Catering Services L.L.C 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

MOSTAFAWI CARPETS & CURTAINS ENTERPRISES. 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

MOSTAFAWI CARPETS & CURTAINS ENTERPRISES. 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

EXCEED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY L L C - DUBAI BRANCH 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

eGabi Solution 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Al Mazroui Advanced Technology 71.6 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Luluat Dubai Furniture Factory LLC (Pangulf Furniture Group) 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Career Management Consultants And Training Est 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

(م.م.ذ.ش)مردف للصيانة العامة ومقاولات البناء  90 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Emirates Photo Marketing LLC 85 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

The Caterers Catering Services L.L.C 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

The Caterers Catering Services L.L.C 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Al Kazim Furniture 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ALMERSAL MEDIA 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

E ZONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

E ZONE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 92 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Scope Information Systems (L.L.C) 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

ITSAgility DMCC 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Infracom Communication System Installation LLC 78.4 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Computer Network Systems 85 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

Clicktech Systems Owned by Jehan Ahmed Alamri One person company LLC 85 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Cyber Gate Defense L.L.C. 85 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Seven Seas Technology 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

KPMG Lower Gulf Limited (Dubai Branch) 74.4 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

WAVES COMPUTER SUPPLIES 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

ITSAgility DMCC 100 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Adapt Middle East Trading (L.L.C) 75 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

EIS Technologies LLC 75 100 (65 to 75.9] Grade C 2022 - Year

Cyberarrow Technology L.L.C 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Dice Tek (L.L.C) 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

WAVES COMPUTER SUPPLIES 100 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Al Kazim Furniture 80 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Al Kazim Furniture 80 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Scope Information Systems (L.L.C) 65 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

WAVES COMPUTER SUPPLIES 65 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

United Gulf Insurance Brokers 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Ethos Integrated Solutions L.L.C Dubai Branch 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Reach Employment Servicess 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Shift Leasing Rent a Car (L.L.C) 60 100 (0 to 64.9] Grade D 2022 - Year

KPMG Lower Gulf Limited (Dubai Branch) 90 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

CyberSec IT Consulting 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Alpha Data 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

Computer Network Systems 90 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ALMERSAL MEDIA 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

ONAK TRAINING AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCIES 88 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

PEROYA EVENT 97 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

DATA CELL SOLUTIONS L.L.C 100 100 (86 to 100] Grade A 2022 - Year

eGabi Solution 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year

Cyber Gate Defense L.L.C. 85 100 (76 to 85.9] Grade B 2022 - Year
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